170163

163466

141306

127787

163481

163465

163467

124306

167442

163471

163473

135834

120986

166156

163475

163476

129988

163478

163480

19489

27189

27955

35378

42374

12324

35432

38636

13064

40428

Name of Company

ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE CO. (U.S.) INC.
ASPEN INSURANCE UK LIMITED

ASSOCIATED INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE CO.
COMMERCIAL RISK RE-INSURANCE CO.

CX REINSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
EVANSTON INS CO

HANNOVER RUCKVERSICHERUNGS-AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT
HOUSTON CASUALTY CO

MAPFRE RE, COMPANIA DE REASEGUROS, S.A.
MARKEL INTERNATIONAL INS CO LIMITED
MUTUAL REINSURANCE BUREAU

NEW JERSEY RE-INSURANCE CO

PARTNER REINSURANCE COMPANY OF THE U.S.
RIVERSTONE INSURANCE (UK) LIMITED

ST. PAUL REINSURANCE COMPANY LTD
UNIONAMERICA INSURANCE CO LTD

UNITED NATIONAL INS CO

VOYAGER INDEMNITY INS CO

ZURICH SPECIALTIES LONDON LTD

List of Approved Assumung Reinurers in South Carolina as of August 23, 2007

Mailing Address

225 Franklin Street
c/o Lord Bissell & Brook, LLP, 885 Third Avenue, 26th Floor

TEN PARKWAY NORTH

199 Water Street, 20th Floor

The London Underwriting Centre, 3 Minster Court, Mincing Lane
Ten Parkway North

c/o Lord Bissell & Brook, LLP, 885 Third Avenue, 26th Floor
13403 NORTHWEST FREEWAY

c/o KattenMuchinRosenman LLP

c/o Shand Morahan & Co., Inc., Ten Parkway North

Post Office Box 398

301 SULLIVAN WAY

One Greenwich Plaza

c/o Lord Bissell & Brook, LLP, 885 Third Avenue, 26th Floor
c/o Lord Bissell & Brook, LLP, 885 Third Avenue, 26th Floor
c/o Lord Bissell & Brook, LLP, 885 Third Avenue, 26th Floor
THREE BALA PLAZA EAST, SUITE 300

260 Interstate North Circle SE

c/o LeBoeuf Lamb Greene & MacRae LLP, 125 West 55th Street

Boston

New York
DEERFIELD
New York
London
Deerfield

New York
HOUSTON

New York
Deerfield

Cherry Valley
WEST TRENTON
Greenwich

New York

New York

New York

BALA CYNWYD
Atlanta

New York

State Zipcode

MA

NY

NY

NA

NY

TX

NY

IL

NJ

CT

NY

NY

NY

PA

GA

NY

021100000

100224802

60015

100380000

000000000

600150000

100224802

770406094

100220000

600150000

610160000

086283496

068306352

100224802

100224802

100224802

190040000

303390000

100195389

(857) 288-6000

(847) 572-6000

(203) 356-3440

(847) 572-6000

(212) 940-8800

(609) 883-1300
(203) 485-4200
(212) 947-4700

(212) 947-4700

(610) 664-1500

(800) 334-9282

Lines of Authority

21-A&H, 22-Property, 23-Casualty, 24-Surety, 25-
Marine

21-A&H, 22-Property, 23-Casualty, 24-Surety, 25-
Marine

21-A&H, 22-Property, 23-Casualty, 24-Surety, 25-
Marine

21-A&H, 22-Property, 23-Casualty, 24-Surety, 25-
Marine

21-A&H, 22-Property, 23-Casualty, 24-Surety, 25-
Marine

21-A&H, 22-Property, 23-Casualty, 24-Surety, 25-
Marine

21-A&H, 22-Property, 23-Casualty, 24-Surety, 25-
Marine

21-A&H, 22-Property, 23-Casualty, 24-Surety, 25-
Marine

21-A&H, 22-Property, 23-Casualty, 24-Surety, 25-
Marine

21-A&H, 22-Property, 23-Casualty, 24-Surety, 25-
Marine

21-A&H, 22-Property, 23-Casualty, 24-Surety, 25-
Marine

22-Property, 23-Casualty

22-Property, 23-Casualty

21-A&H, 22-Property, 23-Casualty, 24-Surety, 25-
Marine
21-A&H, 22-Property, 23-Casualty, 24-Surety, 25-
Marine
21-A&H, 22-Property, 23-Casualty, 24-Surety, 25-
Marine
21-A&H, 22-Property, 23-Casualty, 24-Surety, 25-
Marine
21-A&H, 22-Property, 23-Casualty, 24-Surety, 25-
Marine
21-A&H, 22-Property, 23-Casualty, 24-Surety, 25-
Marine



